NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0927678 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/7/2016 10:06:16 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: FOLEY FOOTBALL BOOSTERS CLUB, INC.

Company ID: 0927678 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 7/21/2015 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/7/2016 10:06:16 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

280 SHORT LINE PIKE BEREA, KY 40403

Registered Agent Name/Address

DENNA BROCKMAN 275 GLADES RD BEREA, KY 40403

Current Officers

President Denna Brockman 280 Short Line Pike, Berea, KY, 40403 Secretary Lisa Akers 381 King's Trace, Berea, KY 40403

Treasurer Ashley Johnson 2224 Scaffold Cane Road, Berea, KY 40403

Vice President Rachel Whitehead 1000 Pauley Court, Berea, KY 40403

Directors

Director Denna Brockman 280 Short Line Pike, Berea, KY, 40403
Director Ashley Johnson 2224 Scaffold Cane Road, Berea, KY 40403

Director Lisa Akers 381 King's Trace, Berea, KY 40403 Director Rachel Whitehead 1000 Pauley Court, Berea, KY 40403

Signatures

Signature Denna Brockman
Title President